
Date Time Activity/Event Venue

2:00pm Kidney Centre Visit Depart from Resort Lobby

5:30pm Bilo Bar Club Induction Ceremony & Cocktail Party Bilo Bar

9:30am Bilo Bar Club Golf Tournament

11:30am Tee-Off

1:30pm Trophy Presentation & Complimentary Chefs snacks

10:00am Riverside Fair - Sigatoka

11.30am Free shuttle bus to Sigatoka

1:30pm Free shuttle bus to Sigatoka

6:00pm Mongolian BBQ* (FJD$60 per adult.  Childrens price available) Bilo Bar Marquee

10.00am Church Service (transfers available from Lobby if pre-booked) Resort Chapel

3pm Rum Tasting & Cocktail Masterclass Black Marlin Bar

Midday Calcutta Luncheon* (a la' carte menu)

2:00pm Calcutta  Draw

3:00pm Calcutta Auction

12pm Melbourne Cup Luncheon* (FJD$59 per person, childrens prices available)

12:30pm Yanuca Cup, Race 1

1:00pm Yanunca Cup, Race 2

1:30pm Yanuca Cup, Race 3

2:00pm Prize Presentation

2:30pm Fashions of the Field Competition - Judging

3.30pm Crab Auction & Race

5:00pm Live Screening Melbourne Cup

Kindergarten Kids Visit

Round-robin games

Prize Presentation

12:00pm Kindergarten Kids lunch Bilo Bar Marquee

4:00pm Happy Hour Putt Putt Championship Nakoro Putt Putt

10:00am Annual General Meeting Ratu Makutu

5.30pm Bilo Bar Club Induction Ceremony & Cocktail Party  Bilo bar

10.00am Bocce Championship Bilo Bar

  

6:00pm Complimentray Pre-dinner cocktail party

Coconut Palms - Gala Dinner* (FJD$115 per person, childrens prices available)

11am Behind The Scenes Tour by Chris Meet at Lagoon Terrace

Day at leisure

Lagoon lawn

* = Particpation grants 5 tickets per paying and/or participating guest in major prize draw at Gala Dinner

Bilo Bar Club Reunion 2019 - Program

Day At Leisure

Program current as at Midday, 29/10/2019.  Please note that the event times and locations are subject to change.

Ratu Makutu

Wednesday, 30 October 2019

11:00am

Tuesday, 5 November 2019

Wednesday, 6 November 2019

Thursday, 7 November 2019

Friday, 8 November 2019

Saturday, 9 November 2019

Day at LeisureTuesday, 29 October 2019

Thursday, 31 October 2019

Monday, 28 October 2019

Friday, 1 November 2019

Saturday, 2 November 2019

Sunday, 3 November 2019

Monday, 4 November 2019  Bilo Bar

Golf Pro Shop

Bilo Bar

Meet in resort lobby


